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Celkové pořadí – Babytenis 
 
 

 

 

1. Janoušek Petr 180b 
2. Hrnčířová Anna 170b 
3. Vedralová Eliška 130b 

4. Bašta Medard 100b 
5. Špička Josef 80b 
6. Stezka Prokop 60b 

7.-9. Brýn David 40b 
7.-9. Janovský Patrik 40b 

7.-9. Kleinhapl Oldřich 40b 
10.-12.          
10.-12.                     

10.-12.                           
13.-15.     
13.-15. 

14.-15. 

Brýnová Nikola 
     Tomíšková Denisa 

     Hromek Denis 
     Dvořák Jan     
     Vacková Julie                                        

     Kmoníčková Sofie      

20b 
20b 

20b 
10b 
10b 

10b 
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